  ©2009 LASERGLOW TECHNOLOGIES Page 1 of 4
216-5 ADRIAN AVE.
TORONTO, ON, CANADA M6N5G4
T. 1.416.729.7976 F. 1.480.247.4864
LRD-0635-PF SERIES INFORMATION SHEET
The LRD-0635 Series of Collimated Diode (Semiconductor)
Lasers are ideal for applications requiring a wavelength of

-N/A- >30mW fiber output >60mW fiber output >80mW fiber output
MODEL NUMBER / SKU REFERENCE
 LRD-0635 SERIES MODEL NUMBER / SKU REFERENCE
Output
Power
 Stability
<10% <5% <5% <5%
Standard
(Please see LRD-0635-TF
Information Sheet)
Lab Spec
<5 mW LRD-0635-TFR-0003A-10
SKU# D63000XSX
LRD-0635-PFR-0003A-05 LRD-0635-PFR-0003A-05 LRD-0635-PFR-0003A-05
SKU# D630005FX SKU# D630005FX SKU# D630005FX
>100 mW LRD-0635-TFR-00100-10
SKU# D63100XSX
LRD-0635-PFR-00100-05 LRD-0635-PFR-00100-05 LRD-0635-PFR-00100-05
SKU# D631005FX SKU# D631005FX SKU# D631005FX
>200 mW LRD-0635-TFR-00200-10
SKU# D63200XSX
LRD-0635-PFR-00200-05 LRD-0635-PFR-00200-05 LRD-0635-PFR-00200-05
SKU# D632005FX SKU# D632005FX SKU# D632005FX
>300 mW LRD-0635-TFR-00300-10
SKU# D63300XSX
LRD-0635-PFR-00300-05 LRD-0635-PFR-00300-05 LRD-0635-PFR-00300-05
SKU# D633005FX SKU# D633005FX SKU# D633005FX
>500 mW LRD-0635-TFS-00500-10
SKU# D63500XSX
LRD-0635-PFS-00500-05 LRD-0635-PFS-00500-05 LRD-0635-PFS-00500-05
SKU# D635005FX SKU# D635005FX SKU# D635005FX
>1.0 W LRD-0635-TFS-01000-10
SKU# D6310BXSX
LRD-0635-PFS-01000-05 LRD-0635-PFS-01000-05 LRD-0635-PFS-01000-05
SKU# D6310B5FX SKU# D6310B5FX SKU# D6310B5FX
>3.0 W